
IN THE HIGH COURT JUDICATURE, NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
List of Cases Notified for Dated 06/06/2022

Case
Name of Parties & Adv. Office Objn. No.

Type No. Year

1 FAST 6075 2022 6,9,17.

2 CRASt 4771 2022 17 18

3 FAST 4890 2022 3,6,17

4 CRASt 4867 2022 7 11 17

5 FAST 5130 2022 1,9,12,17

6 FAST 5797 2022 4b,6,8,9,15,16,17,18

7 FAST 4566 2022 4b,6,8,9,17

8 FAST 6077 2022 4b,5,6,9,17

9 FAST 6215 2022 2 17

10 FAST 6070 2022 6,9,12,17,18

11 FAST 4779 2022 4

12 FAST 4795 2022 4b,12,16,17

13 FAST 5753 2022 4b,6,9,12,17,18

14 FCAST 5781 2022 8 17

15 FAST 4916 2022 3,6,8

16 XobjST 786 2022

17 XobjST 6310 2022 6,9

18 MCAST 7387 2022 1,4b,5,8,17,18,19

19 MCAST 7471 2022 1,4b,8,12,17,18,19

20 XobjST 7692 2022

21 MCAST 6501 2022 1,3,4b,8,17,18,19,20,21.

22 XobjST 7680 2022

23 MCAST 7352 2022 4b,8,17,18,19,20,21.

        List of objections wherein Advocates are required to remove office objections within 14 
days from the date of publication of Notification as per chapter VII Rule 6 of Appellate Side 
Rule, 1960.

Sr.
No.

Nitendra VS The State
A. B. Nakshane

Exe. VS Mahadeo
J .B. Kasat

Champabai VS Dinesh
P. S. Mirache

Exe VS Gajanan
J. B. Kasat

Kishor VS Pratibha
N. G. Mohrir

Sachin VS State
A. S. Dhore

Bhaurao VS State
R. J. Shinde

Vasant VS The State
P. R. Agrawal

V.I.D.C. VS Pandurang
Amit Kukday

Vivek VS State
A. B. Nakshane
WCL VS State
C. S. Samudra

Kavita VS Union 
Sumesha Choudhari
Prashik VS Motilal

P. S. Gawai
Shrikant VS Sangita

B. G. Kulkarni
Om VS M/S SMG

P. S. Mirache
IFFCo VS Manorama

S. K. Bhoyar
1,4b,5,8,9,10,15,18,19,2

0,21,22
VIDC VS Sudhakar

K. S. Narwade
National VS Ashish
Anita Mategaonkar

Tulakchand VS The Exe.
V. R. Borkar

Kudan VS VIDC
N. M. Kolhe

1,4b,5,8,12,17,18,19,20,
21

VIDC VS Nattu
A. B. Patil

Sheshrao VS VIDC
N. M. Kolhe

1,4b,8,17,18,19,20,21,22
.

The State VS Kasabai
Govt. Pleader



Case
Name of Parties & Adv. Office Objn. No.

Type No. Year
Sr.
No.
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25

26

27

28

29
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34
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36

37

CAF IN
FA ST.

3394
23935

2018
2017

Santoshi R. Lata Vs 
Harjeetsingh Juneja             Shri. 

K. S. Motwani

Notice of R-1 & 2 
repeatedly received back 

unserved, Counsel to 
take steps

MCA IN
FA

442
92

2019
2009

Smt. Vanchala & anr VS
                Ravi & ors                 

Shri. C. A. Joshi

Solemn Affirmation req. 
in CA St. 15687/2021

CAF IN
FA ST.

5
1472

2021 
2020

Dy. Chief Engr, Central Rly Vs 
Smt. Sulochana & Ors           

Adv. Shri. N. P. Lambat

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No. 1& 2
Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

886
9732

2021
2019

The National Insurance VS     
Rajesh & ors                          Adv 

Shri. Valay Maldhure

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No. 1& 2
Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

424
20241

2020
2019

Krishna Soni Vs
Roshan Dhage & anr
Shri. P. S. Mirache

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No. 1
Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

3084
3747

2019
2019

Kamrunisa Hanif & anr Vs
M/s ESSEN & anr

Shri. Sachin Katrpawar

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No. 1
Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

428
20811

2020
2019

Kanta Ghorpade & ors Vs
Bharatbhai Gode & anr

Shri. P. S. Mirache

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No. 1
Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

1732
2693

2021 
2021

The Exe. Engineer VS            
Manjulabai Patil & ors             

Shri. T. M. Zaheer

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No. 1 to 6
Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

1680
22560

2019 
2018

Shrawan  VS State of Mah.    
Shri. P. D. Sharma

Solemn Affirmation req. 
in CA St. 3955/2021

CAF IN
FA ST.

4385
6115

2019 
2019

The New India Assurance VS
Smt. Babytai & ors
Shri. M. B. Joshi

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 
of R. No.8

Req.

CAF IN
FA ST. 819

21123
2020
2018

Reliance General Vs
Smt. Durgabai & ors
Shri. Sachin Jaiswal

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 
of R. No.3

Req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

2531
4214

2021
2021

VIDC thr. Executive Engineer Vs 
Eknath Zade & ors
Shri. K. P. Mahalle

CA St. 3379/2022 is 
under Obj.

CAF IN
FA ST.

81
13977

2020
2019

National Insurance Thr. Reg. 
Mgr. VS

Shakuntala Kapgate & ors

CA St. 1829/2022 is 
U/Obj. , Delay & 

Abatement CA req.

CAF IN
FA ST.

3751
10850

,2019
2014

Exe. Engr & anr Vs
Narayan Kale & ors

Mrs. J. J. Alkari

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 

of R. No.1D
Req.



Case
Name of Parties & Adv. Office Objn. No.

Type No. Year
Sr.
No.

38

39 FA 1186 2019

40 FA 344 2021

41 FA 263 2021

42 FA 251 2021

43 FA 169 2021

44 FA 315 2020

45 FA 1337 2019

46 FA 1871 2019

47 FA 1454 2019

48 FA 891 2019

49 FA 257 2020

CAF IN
FA ST.

3680
28847

2019
2018

VIDC Thr. Executive Engineer 
VS Ramesh & ors 

Ms. A. S. Athlye

Civil Appln For Correct  
Address 
of R. No.1

Req.
Rambhau S/o Namdevrao 

Lavankar Vs State of 
Maharashtra Shri S. U. Bhuyar 

Adv. 

For Correct & Detail  
Address 

Of R. No. 3., Appli.
Req.

National Insurance Company 
Ltd. Vs Veena Wd/o Laxman 

Agrawal Shri M. A. Kadu Adv. 

For Correct  Address 
Of R. No. 3., Appli.

Req.

VIDC Thr. Executive engineer 
Vs Sau. Sarita Parag Deshmukh 

Shri H. D. Marathe 

For Correct & Details 
Address 

Of R. No. 1., Appli.
Req.

Bhaurao Bhagwanji 
Chanankhede (Dead) Thr. LR’s 

Deorao Bhagwanji 
Chandankhede Vs. The State of 

Maharashtra Shri V. N. Patre, 
Adv. 

For Correct  Address 
Of R. No. 3., Appli.

Req.

Deorao Bhagwanji 
Chandankhede Vs The State of 

Maharashtra
Shri V. N. Patre, Adv. 

For Correct  Address 
Of R. Nos. 3 & 6., Appli.

Req.

Kiran Wd/o Bhaskar 
Shinganjude Vs. Saleem Khan 

S/o Chhajua Khan
Shri Vijay A. Patait, Adv. 

For Correct  Address 
Of R. No. 2., Appli.

Req.

Shriram General Insurance Vs
Smt. Bebibai Wd/o Rameshrao 

Fating
Shri Hitesh N. Warma, Adv.

For Correct & Datail 
Address 

Of R. No. 4., Appli.
Req.

Reliance General Insurance Vs 
Mamta Wd/o Manohar 

Dhanbhate Mr. D. N. Kukday

For Correct & Detail 
Address 

Of R. Nos. 3 & 4., Appli.
Req.

Executive Engineer, Nimn 
Painganga Project Vs. Sau. 
Sandhyabai Dineshkumar 

Bothra Shri P. M. Pande Adv. & 
Bhagyashri Diwan Adv. 

Undertaking is not in 
proper format etc.

VIDC Thr. its Executive Engineer 
Vs. Dilip Natthuji Khandalkar 

Shri Parijat Pande Adv. & 
Bhagyashri Diwan Adv. 

Undertaking is not in 
proper format etc.

VIDC Thr. Executive engineer Vs 
Hanumansingh Bapusingh 

Suraswal Shri Parijat M. Pande & 
Bhagyashri Diwan Adv. 

Solvent Surety / security 
not filed.



Case
Name of Parties & Adv. Office Objn. No.

Type No. Year
Sr.
No.

50 FA 1011 2019

SD/-
Assistant Registrar

VIDC Thr. Executive engineer 
Vs Madhukar Shriram Fupare 

Shri A. B. Darekar & P. S. 
Girdekar Adv. 

1. V. P. not filed for LR’s. 
         2. LR’s not brought 

on record as yet.     3. 
Compliance for 

withdrawal is required.
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